
Blossom Way - August 2020

08/01 - 08/31 Blossom Way

Total 15700

Peak Day Tue, 4 Aug (768)

Minimum Day Fri, 14 Aug (327)

Max Day of the Week Wednesday

Hourly Average 21

Daily Average 506

Ave. Workday Traffic 497

Ave. Weekend Traffic 527

Weekly Average 3545

Monthly Average 15415

% increase - last year -

% increase - last month 5%

Date Blossom Way

Sat, Aug 1, 2020 730

Sun, Aug 2, 2020 612

Mon, Aug 3, 2020 727

Tue, Aug 4, 2020 768

Wed, Aug 5, 2020 709

Thu, Aug 6, 2020 384

Fri, Aug 7, 2020 339

Sat, Aug 8, 2020 410

Sun, Aug 9, 2020 535

Mon, Aug 10, 2020 500

Tue, Aug 11, 2020 394

Wed, Aug 12, 2020 686

Thu, Aug 13, 2020 414

Fri, Aug 14, 2020 327

Sat, Aug 15, 2020 396

Sun, Aug 16, 2020 506

Mon, Aug 17, 2020 588

Tue, Aug 18, 2020 512

Wed, Aug 19, 2020 644

Thu, Aug 20, 2020 612

Fri, Aug 21, 2020 421

Sat, Aug 22, 2020 599

Sun, Aug 23, 2020 539

Mon, Aug 24, 2020 361

Tue, Aug 25, 2020 432

Wed, Aug 26, 2020 524

Thu, Aug 27, 2020 333

Fri, Aug 28, 2020 423

Sat, Aug 29, 2020 464

Sun, Aug 30, 2020 481

Mon, Aug 31, 2020 330
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